
College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

12050087 Abs Abs Abs

12050207 F

13050055 F F

13050176 Abs Abs

13050189 Abs

13050206 Abs

14050033 Abs Abs Abs

14050035 Abs Abs Abs

14050086 Abs

14050094 Abs

14050098 Abs F Abs

14050104 F F Abs

14050109 F F C+

14050115 F F

14050131 Abs

14050137 Abs

14050146 Abs

14050148 Abs Abs

14050157 F

14050165 Abs F F

14050175 Abs Abs

15530001 B

15530010 F Abs

15530013 F

15530032 F Withheld F

15530034 F B F F Withheld

15530037 Abs

15530038 Withheld

15530049 Abs

15530068 F

15530082 F

15530094 Abs

15530099 Abs
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Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)
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and Algorithm
Microprocessor

15530120 Abs

15530130 Abs Abs

15530136 F

15530137 Abs

15530164 F

15530182 Abs Abs

15530192 Abs

15530198 F

16530010 A

16530017 Abs Abs

16530018 F

16530021 F

16530031 F

16530032 F Withheld

16530033 F

16530035 Abs Abs

16530041 F

16530042 Abs Abs

16530051 F

16530052 F F

16530058 F F

16530059 F

16530060 B-

16530067 F F

16530068 F

16530070 F

16530071 F

16530076 F

16530086 Abs

16530095 B C

16530104 C-

16530106 F

16530107 Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

16530122 F F

16530125 F

16530126 F

16530140 F C+

16530143 Abs

16530150 F

16530152 Abs

16530179 Abs

16530186 F C

16530193 B

16530205 Abs

16530207 F

16530209 C+

16530212 F F

17530001 F Abs F

17530003 Abs

17530005 Abs

17530012 B F

17530016 Abs

17530017 Abs

17530018 B-

17530019 C+

17530020 C

17530024 C

17530029 F

17530035 C

17530041 F C

17530044 F

17530045 F C

17530047 C+

17530055 B A-

17530063 Abs

17530068 Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

17530071 F

17530072 A

17530074 F

17530076 F F

17530080 F B+

17530081 C

17530082 C

17530083 Abs A

17530084 A-

17530086 A

17530088 A

17530100 B-

17530101 A- F

17530104 A

17530107 F A

17530111 F

17530113 B+

17530114 A-

17530125 Abs

17530128 B-

17530133 A- A

17530141 Abs

17530142 Abs

17530143 C-

17530145 B-

17530149 F

17530150 Abs

17530151 F

17530152 F

17530156 C+

17530162 Abs Abs

17530163 C+

17530164 F
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Programming C++
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Microprocessor

17530165 F

17530169 Abs

17530173 F

17530179 F

17530180 F

17530181 F

17530185 F F

17530192 F

17530194 Abs

17530196 F

17530197 F

17530198 Abs

17530201 F

17530202 F C

17530207 F

17530208 F

17530210 F

17530211 F Abs

17530212 F

17530220 F

17530222 Abs Abs

17530223 F F

17530226 F

18530001 F

18530002 Abs Abs Abs

18530003 F A- F

18530009 B-

18530012 Abs Abs Abs

18530013 Abs Abs

18530014 Abs Abs

18530015 F

18530019 Abs

18530022 F
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

18530027 F

18530029 F

18530033 F Abs F

18530034 Abs Abs

18530037 C A

18530038 C

18530044 F C+

18530045 B+ B

18530049 Abs Abs Abs

18530050 F C

18530053 B- F B

18530055 Abs

18530059 Abs Abs F

18530060 C+ F

18530061 F F

18530068 Abs

18530069 F B+ F

18530076 Abs Abs B

18530077 F

18530078 F

18530079 B+

18530080 F F F

18530081 Abs Abs Abs

18530082 F

18530085 Abs F

18530086 Abs F F

18530087 F

18530088 F F

18530089 Abs A F

18530090 C+

18530091 Abs B- Abs

18530092 F Abs F

18530093 Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

18530096 Abs Abs

18530097 F A- F

18530102 F

18530106 C-

18530113 C

18530115 C F

18530116 Abs Abs Abs

18530123 Abs Abs Abs

18530125 B+ C F

18530126 Abs Abs

18530127 F B F

18530128 C+

18530131 F F F

18530132 F F

18530137 F B- B

18530139 C

18530142 Abs Abs Abs

18530144 F

18530146 C- F F

18530147 F C+

18530149 C+ C

18530150 F F

18530151 F B+

18530152 F F

18530153 F F

18530155 F

18530157 F

18530159 Abs Abs

18530163 F F

18530164 Abs Abs

18530165 Abs F

18530166 B- F

18530168 Abs
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II

System Analysis 

and Design

Object Oriented 

Programming C++

Data Structure 

and Algorithm
Microprocessor

18530171 A A A

18530172 C

18530173 Abs

18530175 Abs Abs Abs

18530178 Abs F F

18530181 F F

18530185 F F

18530186 Abs C+

18530191 F B+

18530192 Abs Abs Abs

18530193 F B- F

18530194 C- F

18530196 F B

18530198 F Abs F

18530204 Abs

18530206 F

18530209 F F B

18530212 Abs

18530218 Abs Abs F

18530220 F C F

18530225 A-

18530227 F Abs

18530228 F F

18530229 C

18530231 F

18530233 F

18530234 F Abs

18530238 Abs

18530239 F

18530240 Abs Abs

18530242 F

18530246 F F

18530251 F B F
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College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Computer Application Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Financial 

Accounting II
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Object Oriented 

Programming C++
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and Algorithm
Microprocessor

18530252 F C C

18530254 F F

18530255 F Abs

18530256 C

18530257 F C

18530258 Abs Abs Abs

18530260 F F

18530262 Abs F Abs

18530263 F C+

18530266 Abs

18530267 Abs

18530269 C- Abs

18530270 Abs F Abs

18530271 Abs Abs

18530272 Abs Abs

18530274 C+

18530280 B+

18530281 F

18530284 B- C+ F

18530289 F F

18530290 C- B-

18530291 F Abs

18530294 F

18530296 A- F

18530299 F Abs
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